2023 North American Bourbon and Whiskey Competition- Winners List

Company Brand Name Award Score

2023 "Best of Show" Winners

Northwest Spirits Savor Spear Savor Spear Straight Bourbon Whiskey Best of Show 1st PLC 96
Bhakta Spirits BHAKTA Spirits BHAKTA 2013 Bourbon Best of Show - 2nd PLC 97
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Single Barrel Cask Strength Best of Show -3rd PLC 96
Company Brand Name Award Score
Bhakta Spirits BHAKTA Spirits BHAKTA 2013 Bourbon Best of Show 2nd PLC 97
Brother Justus Whiskey Company Brother Justus Whiskey Company Brother Justus American Single Malt Whiskey Silver 88
Brother Justus Whiskey Company Brother Justus Whiskey Company Brother Justus American Single Malt Cold-Peated Whiskey Gold 94
Brother Justus Whiskey Company Brother Justus Whiskey Company Brother Justus Founder's Reserve American Single Malt Whiskey Bronze 85
Coors Whiskey Co. Five Trail Blended American Whiskey Five Trail Blended American Whiskey Blend 002 Gold 91
Coors Whiskey Co. Barmen 1873 Bourbon Barmen 1873 Bourbon Silver 87
Copper Cane Wines & Spirits Gryphon & Grain Straight Rye Whiskey Gold 91
Copper Cane Wines & Spirits Islacalifa American Single Malt Silver 87
Copper Cane Wines & Spirits Gryphon & Grain Bourbon Gold 93
Copper Sky Distillery Copper Sky Distillery Copper Accord Fox Grove Gold 93
Copper Sky Distillery Copper Sky Distillery Switch Rail Single Malt Silver 88
Fat Labrador Distillers Whiskey Town 3-Year-Old Straight Bourbon Whiskey Gold 91
FatHouse FatHouse Bacon Fat Flavored Whiskey Gold 92
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Small Batch Silver 88
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers HoneyDew Silver 88
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Single Barrel Cask Strength Best of Show -3rd PLC 96
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Balmorhea Double Gold 95
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Guadalupe Silver 87
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Cowboy 2022 Gold 92
Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Garrison Brothers Laguna Madre Gold 91
Hinterhaus Distilling Hinterhaus Distilling American Single Malt Whiskey - Discovery Gold 91
Hinterhaus Distilling Hinterhaus Distilling Trapper's Oath Silver 88
Jim Beam Jim Beam Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Silver 87
Killington Distillery Killington Distillery Maple Cask Bourbon Silver 89
King's Family Distillery King's Family Distillery Bourbon Silver 88
King's Family Distillery King's Family Distillery Wheated Bourbon Double Gold 95
King's Family Distillery King's Family Distillery Rye Silver 88
King's Family Distillery King's Family Distillery Ryeconic Gold 92

Produced by Wine Country Network, Inc. Version: 8/7/23



Company
King's Family Distillery
King's Family Distillery

Lonely Oak Distillery
Lonely Oak Distillery

Long Dogs Distilling
MPL Brands
Northwest Spirits

Ole Smoky Distillery
Ole Smoky Distillery
Ole Smoky Distillery
Ole Smoky Distillery
Ole Smoky Distillery

Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits

RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits

Robinson Hill USA- GT Spirits

Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.

Brand
King's Family Distillery
King's Family Distillery

Steeple Ridge Single Barrel Bourbon
Steeple Ridge Sweet Mash Rye Whiskey

Long Dogs Distilling
Dough Ball Whiskey
Savor Spear

Ole Smoky Moonshine
Ole Smoky Whiskey
Ole Smoky Whiskey
Ole Smoky Moonshine
James Ownby Reserve

TINCUP

TINCUP

Stranahan's
Stranahan's
Stranahan's
Great Jones
Great Jones

RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits
RD1 Spirits

Good Trouble

1792

1792

A. Smith Bowman
Buffalo Trace Distillery
Buffalo Trace
Canadian Mist
Caribou Crossing
Eagle Rare

Eagle Rare

Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.
Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.
Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.
Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.

2023 North American Bourbon and Whiskey Competition- Winners List

Name
Tennessee Standard
Toasted Ryeconic

Steeple Ridge Single Barrel Bourbon Whiskey
Sweet Mash Rye

Nebraska Triple Stack
Dough Ball Whiskey Cookiie Dough
Savor Spear Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Blackberry Moonshine
Salty Watermelon
Peanut Butter

Sour Razzin' Berry
James Ownby Reserve

TINCUP 10 YO

TINCUP Fourteener

Diamond Peak

Blue Peak

Mountain Angel

Great Jones Rye

Great Jones Straight Bourbon

Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished In French Oak
Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished With Brazilian Amburana Wood
Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Double Finished In Oak and Maple Barrels

Good Trouble Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

1792 Bottled in Bond

1792 Small Batch

Bowman Brothers Small Batch

Buffalo Trace Distillery Bourbon Cream Liqueur

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Canadian Mist Blended Canadian Whisky

Caribou Crossing Single Barrel Canadian Whisky

Eagle Rare 10 Years Old Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Eagle Rare 17 Year Old

Colonel E.H. Taylor Jr. Barrel Proof Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Straight Rye Whiskey

Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Produced by Wine Country Network, Inc. Version: 8/7/23

Award
Silver
Gold

Silver
Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Best of Show 1st PLC

Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold

Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver

Silver
Gold

Silver
Silver

Gold

Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Double Gold
Gold
Double Gold
Silver

Score
87
93

89
94

80

82

96

89
91
88
84
91

92
87
91
88
91
92
89

87
91
88
88

92

92
87
93
92
87
88
88
87
92
97
91
96
90



Company

Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.
Sazerac Company, Inc.

Sisterdale Distilling Co

The Brand Guild
The Brand Guild
The Brand Guild
The Brand Guild
The Brand Guild
The Brand Guild
The Brand Guild

TURNER PR

Virginia Distillery Co.
Virginia Distillery Co.

Weldon Mills Distillery
Weldon Mills Distillery
Weldon Mills Distillery

Whiskey Thief Distilling Co
Whiskey Thief Distilling Co

2023 North American Bourbon and Whiskey Competition- Winners List

Brand

Elmer T. Lee

W. L. Weller

Rich & Rare

Royal Canadian
Seagram's
Seagram's
Seagram's
Southern Comfort
Stagg

W. L. Weller

W. L. Weller

W. L. Weller

W. L. Weller

W. L. Weller
Kirkland Signature
Kirkland Signature

Sisterdale Distilling Co.

Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey
Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey

Stillhouse

Virginia Distillery Company
Virginia Distillery Company

Weldon Mills Distillery
Weldon Mills Distillery
Weldon Mills Distillery

Whiskey Thief Distilling Company
Whiskey Thief Distilling Company

Name

Elmer T. Lee Single Barrel Bourbon

Old Weller Antique 107

Rich & Rare Reserve Canadian Whisky

Royal Canadian Small Batch Canadian Whisky
Seagram's VO

Seagram's VO Gold

Seagram's 83 American Blend

Southern Comfort Original

Stagg

W. L. Weller 12 Year Old

Weller CYPB

Weller Full Proof

W.L. Weller Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
W. L. Weller Special Reserve

Kirkland Signature Bottled-In-Bond Bourbon
Kirkland Signature Small Batch Bourbon

Sisterdale High Rye Bourbon

Uncle Nearest 1856 Premium Aged Whiskey

Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch Whiskey

Uncle Nearest Master Blend Edition Batch 025

Uncle Nearest Uncut and Unfiltered Straight Rye Whiskey Batch 001
Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Rye Whiskey

Uncle Nearest Straight Rye Whiskey

Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Whiskey - Batch 061

Peanut Butter S'mores Whiskey

Courage & Conviction Sherry Cask Whisky
Courage & Conviction Cuvw©e Single Cask Whisky

Rockfish Whiskey
Weldon Orchards Caramel Green Apple
Weldon Orchards Peach Elderflower

Whiskey Thief Distilling Company Single Barrel 12 Riders on the Storm
Whiskey Thief Distilling Company Single Barrel 23 Rain Fall Down

Produced by Wine Country Network, Inc. Version: 8/7/23

Award
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Gold
Double Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Silver

Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold

Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
Gold
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Score
91
94
88
91
87
92
89
82
94
86
92
96
91
92
89
87

86

92
93
89
92
87
91
91

87

92
93

87
91
80

91
89



