Company	Brand	Name	Award	Score
2023 "Best of Show" Winners				
Northwest Spirits	Savor Spear	Savor Spear Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Best of Show 1st PLC	96
Bhakta Spirits	BHAKTA Spirits	BHAKTA 2013 Bourbon	Best of Show - 2nd PLC	97
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Single Barrel Cask Strength	Best of Show -3rd PLC	96
Company	Brand	Name	Award	Score
Bhakta Spirits	BHAKTA Spirits	BHAKTA 2013 Bourbon	Best of Show 2nd PLC	97
Brother Justus Whiskey Company	Brother Justus Whiskey Company	Brother Justus American Single Malt Whiskey	Silver	88
Brother Justus Whiskey Company	Brother Justus Whiskey Company	Brother Justus American Single Malt Cold-Peated Whiskey	Gold	94
Brother Justus Whiskey Company	Brother Justus Whiskey Company	Brother Justus Founder's Reserve American Single Malt Whiskey	Bronze	85
Coors Whiskey Co.	Five Trail Blended American Whiskey	Five Trail Blended American Whiskey Blend 002	Gold	91
Coors Whiskey Co.	Barmen 1873 Bourbon	Barmen 1873 Bourbon	Silver	87
Copper Cane Wines & Spirits	Gryphon & Grain	Straight Rye Whiskey	Gold	91
Copper Cane Wines & Spirits	Islacalifa	American Single Malt	Silver	87
Copper Cane Wines & Spirits	Gryphon & Grain	Bourbon	Gold	93
Copper Sky Distillery	Copper Sky Distillery	Copper Accord Fox Grove	Gold	93
Copper Sky Distillery	Copper Sky Distillery	Switch Rail Single Malt	Silver	88
Fat Labrador Distillers	Whiskey Town	3-Year-Old Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	91
FatHouse	FatHouse	Bacon Fat Flavored Whiskey	Gold	92
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Small Batch	Silver	88
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers HoneyDew	Silver	88
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Single Barrel Cask Strength	Best of Show -3rd PLC	96
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Balmorhea	Double Gold	95
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Guadalupe	Silver	87
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Cowboy 2022	Gold	92
Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers	Garrison Brothers Laguna Madre	Gold	91
Hinterhaus Distilling	Hinterhaus Distilling	American Single Malt Whiskey - Discovery	Gold	91
Hinterhaus Distilling	Hinterhaus Distilling	Trapper's Oath	Silver	88
Jim Beam	Jim Beam	Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Silver	87
Killington Distillery	Killington Distillery	Maple Cask Bourbon	Silver	89
King's Family Distillery	King's Family Distillery	Bourbon	Silver	88
King's Family Distillery	King's Family Distillery	Wheated Bourbon	Double Gold	95
King's Family Distillery	King's Family Distillery	Rye	Silver	88
King's Family Distillery	King's Family Distillery	Ryeconic	Gold	92

Company King's Family Distillery King's Family Distillery	Brand King's Family Distillery King's Family Distillery	Name Tennessee Standard Toasted Ryeconic	Award Silver Gold	Score 87 93
Lonely Oak Distillery Lonely Oak Distillery	Steeple Ridge Single Barrel Bourbon Steeple Ridge Sweet Mash Rye Whiskey	Steeple Ridge Single Barrel Bourbon Whiskey Sweet Mash Rye	Silver Gold	89 94
Long Dogs Distilling	Long Dogs Distilling	Nebraska Triple Stack	Bronze	80
MPL Brands	Dough Ball Whiskey	Dough Ball Whiskey Cookiie Dough	Bronze	82
Northwest Spirits	Savor Spear	Savor Spear Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Best of Show 1st PLC	96
Ole Smoky Distillery	Ole Smoky Moonshine	Blackberry Moonshine	Silver	89
Ole Smoky Distillery	Ole Smoky Whiskey	Salty Watermelon	Gold	91
Ole Smoky Distillery	Ole Smoky Whiskey	Peanut Butter	Silver	88
Ole Smoky Distillery	Ole Smoky Moonshine	Sour Razzin' Berry	Bronze	84
Ole Smoky Distillery	James Ownby Reserve	James Ownby Reserve	Gold	91
Proximo Spirits	TINCUP	TINCUP 10 YO	Gold	92
Proximo Spirits	TINCUP	TINCUP Fourteener	Silver	87
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Diamond Peak	Gold	91
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Blue Peak	Silver	88
Proximo Spirits	Stranahan's	Mountain Angel	Gold	91
Proximo Spirits	Great Jones	Great Jones Rye	Gold	92
Proximo Spirits	Great Jones	Great Jones Straight Bourbon	Silver	89
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished In French Oak	Silver	87
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	91
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished With Brazilian Amburana Wood	Silver	88
RD1 Spirits	RD1 Spirits	Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Double Finished In Oak and Maple Barrels	Silver	88
Robinson Hill USA- GT Spirits	Good Trouble	Good Trouble Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	92
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	1792 Bottled in Bond	Gold	92
Sazerac Company, Inc.	1792	1792 Small Batch	Silver	87
Sazerac Company, Inc.	A. Smith Bowman	Bowman Brothers Small Batch	Gold	93
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Buffalo Trace Distillery	Buffalo Trace Distillery Bourbon Cream Liqueur	Gold	92
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Buffalo Trace	Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon	Silver	87
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Canadian Mist	Canadian Mist Blended Canadian Whisky	Silver	88
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Caribou Crossing	Caribou Crossing Single Barrel Canadian Whisky	Silver	88
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Eagle Rare	Eagle Rare 10 Years Old Kentucky Straight Bourbon	Silver	87
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Eagle Rare	Eagle Rare 17 Year Old	Gold	92
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.	Colonel E.H. Taylor Jr. Barrel Proof Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Double Gold	97
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Straight Rye Whiskey	Gold	91
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Double Gold	96
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr.	Col. E. H. Taylor, Jr. Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Silver	90

2023 North American Bourbon and Whiskey Competition- Winners List

Company	Brand	Name	Award	Score
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Elmer T. Lee	Elmer T. Lee Single Barrel Bourbon	Gold	91
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	Old Weller Antique 107	Gold	94
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Rich & Rare	Rich & Rare Reserve Canadian Whisky	Silver	88
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Royal Canadian	Royal Canadian Small Batch Canadian Whisky	Gold	91
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Seagram's	Seagram's VO	Silver	87
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Seagram's	Seagram's VO Gold	Gold	92
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Seagram's	Seagram's 83 American Blend	Silver	89
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Southern Comfort	Southern Comfort Original	Bronze	82
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Stagg	Stagg	Gold	94
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	W. L. Weller 12 Year Old	Silver	86
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	Weller CYPB	Gold	92
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	Weller Full Proof	Double Gold	96
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	W.L. Weller Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Gold	91
Sazerac Company, Inc.	W. L. Weller	W. L. Weller Special Reserve	Gold	92
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Kirkland Signature	Kirkland Signature Bottled-In-Bond Bourbon	Silver	89
Sazerac Company, Inc.	Kirkland Signature	Kirkland Signature Small Batch Bourbon	Silver	87
Sisterdale Distilling Co	Sisterdale Distilling Co.	Sisterdale High Rye Bourbon	Silver	86
The Brand Guild	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest 1856 Premium Aged Whiskey	Gold	92
The Brand Guild	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch Whiskey	Gold	93
The Brand Guild	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Master Blend Edition Batch 025	Silver	89
The Brand Guild	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Uncut and Unfiltered Straight Rye Whiskey Batch 001	Gold	92
The Brand Guild	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Rye Whiskey	Silver	87
The Brand Guild	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Straight Rye Whiskey	Gold	91
The Brand Guild	Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey	Uncle Nearest Single Barrel Whiskey - Batch 061	Gold	91
TURNER PR	Stillhouse	Peanut Butter S'mores Whiskey	Silver	87
Virginia Distillery Co.	Virginia Distillery Company	Courage & Conviction Sherry Cask Whisky	Gold	92
Virginia Distillery Co.	Virginia Distillery Company	Courage & Conviction CuvV©e Single Cask Whisky	Gold	93
Weldon Mills Distillery	Weldon Mills Distillery	Rockfish Whiskey	Silver	87
Weldon Mills Distillery	Weldon Mills Distillery	Weldon Orchards Caramel Green Apple	Gold	91
Weldon Mills Distillery	Weldon Mills Distillery	Weldon Orchards Peach Elderflower	Bronze	80
Whiskey Thief Distilling Co	Whiskey Thief Distilling Company	Whiskey Thief Distilling Company Single Barrel 12 Riders on the Storm	Gold	91
Whiskey Thief Distilling Co	Whiskey Thief Distilling Company	Whiskey Thief Distilling Company Single Barrel 23 Rain Fall Down	Silver	89
. 0				